

¶

C.A.No. 4089 OF 2000
ITEM No.7

Court No.12

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA. No. 2 In
Civil Appeal No.4089/2000

RAJA SHIV CHHATRAPATI COOP HSG.SOCY.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA HSG.& AREA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.
(For directions and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/04/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit,Adv.
Mr. R.D. Soni,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. MN Shroff,Adv.
Mr. Chirag M. Shroff,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Misra,Adv. for
M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents seeks and
granted four weeks' time to file reply to IA No. 2.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master