

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Civil Appeal No.4089/2000

RAJA SHIV CHHATRAPATI COOP HSG.SOCY.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA HSG.& AREA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)
 (With Office Report)
 (With I.A. No.3 - Appln. for permission to file addl. documents)

Date : 25/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
 Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Chiraf M. Shroff,Adv.
 Mr. M.N. Shroff,Adv.

 Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.
 for M/s. J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Advs.

 Mr. S.S. Shinde,Adv.
 Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
 .SP2

Four weeks' time is granted to the respondent for
 filing response as per the earlier order to the calculations
 given by the applicant.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
 Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
 Court Master