

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4089 OF 2000

RAJA SHIV CHHATRAPATI COOP HSG.SOCY.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA HSG.& AREA DEV.AUTH.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

WITH Civil Appeal NOS. 5259 of 2003 and 5260 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 23/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prasanjit Keshwani, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.N. Shroff, Adv.

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishra , Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure , Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after three weeks to enable the learn

ed counsel to

file the details as were directed to be filed by order dated 04.08.2005.

(NEENA VERMA)

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER